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2324-02-PSA 1208 Sosiologi Pedesaan DAFTAR HADIR PRODI

PETERNAKAN INDRALAYA B (ELLY ROSANA & UTAN SAHIRO RITONGA)

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 29 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

198405052023211026; Utan Sahiro

Ritonga, S.P., M.Sc

2 Mon 5 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

198405052023211026; Utan Sahiro

Ritonga, S.P., M.Sc

3 Mon 12 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

198405052023211026; Utan Sahiro

Ritonga, S.P., M.Sc

4 Mon 19 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

198405052023211026; Utan Sahiro

Ritonga, S.P., M.Sc

5 Mon 26 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

198405052023211026; Utan Sahiro

Ritonga, S.P., M.Sc

6 Mon 4 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

198405052023211026; Utan Sahiro

Ritonga, S.P., M.Sc

7 Mon 11 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

198405052023211026; Utan Sahiro

Ritonga, S.P., M.Sc

8 Mon 18 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

198405052023211026; Utan Sahiro

Ritonga, S.P., M.Sc

9 Mon 25 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

197907272003122003; Elly Rosana,

S.P., M.Si

10 Mon 1 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

197907272003122003; Elly Rosana,

S.P., M.Si

11 Mon 8 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

197907272003122003; Elly Rosana,

S.P., M.Si

4 Elly Rosana 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

12 Mon 15 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

197907272003122003; Elly Rosana,

S.P., M.Si

13 Mon 22 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

197907272003122003; Elly Rosana,

S.P., M.Si

14 Mon 29 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

197907272003122003; Elly Rosana,

S.P., M.Si

15 Mon 6 May 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

197907272003122003; Elly Rosana,

S.P., M.Si

16 Mon 13 May 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 1208-

L02 PTK Sosiologi Pedesaan

197907272003122003; Elly Rosana,

S.P., M.Si
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